
Court # 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

  = Public Hours

Le
ss

on
s

Le
ss

on
s

Le
ss

on
s

Le
ss

on
s

Men's 
Advanced 

RR

Mixed B
IC

Men's 
Intermed.

Women's 
InterCounty

Men's 
RR

Le
ss

on
s

Ballantrae Tennis Club - 2024 Court Schedule

SundayFridayMonday WednesdayTuesday SaturdayThursday

NOTE: This schedule provides only a guideline of court activity. For the most up-to-date court information, go to the club booking system, CourtReserve.

  = Club Hours - Members have priority, must show ID. Playing time is limited to 1 hour for
     singles, 2 hours for doubles. Change on the hour if court not booked and members waiting. 

* Asterisk means space is limited and signup is required. For details, please see the Programs page. 

Mixed B
InterCounty

*Mixed 
Intermediate
Round Robin

Mixed C
InterCounty

*Mixed 
Advanced 

Round Robin

Men's 
Intermed. 

RR

Men's 
Intermed. 

RR

Men's 
Intermed. 

RR

Mixed 55+ 
InterCounty

*Women 
Round 
Robin

Women's B 
InterCounty 

Practice

Men's 
Intermed. 

RR

Women's A
InterCounty

Practice

*Clinic

*W
om

en
Fu

n 
RR


