Ballantrae Tennis Club - 2024 Court Schedule																												
NOT	E: This	sche	dule p	rovid	es only	y a gu	idelin	e of c	ourt a	ctivity.	For t	he m	ost up	-to-d	ate co	urt in	forma	tion,	go to	the cl	ub boo	oking	syster	m, Coı	ırtRes	erve.		
		Mor	nday		Tuesday				Wednesday				Thursday				Friday				Saturday			Sunday				
Court #	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
7:00 AM																												
8:00 AM	Men's Intermed. RR					n's med.			Men's Intermed.			Men's Intermed. RR				Men's Intermed.				Men's		Mixed B	Men's Advanced RR					
9:00 AM					R												RR				R	R			IC			
10:00 AM	Women's B InterCounty Practice			~ ≂ ।		omen's A		Women's			Mixed 55+			*Women				*Cli	*Clinic			_						
11:00 AM				*Wol		terCounty Practice		InterCounty			InterCounty				Round Robin													
12:00 PM																			!					suc				
1:00 PM	-																							Lessons				
2:00 PM	-			=																								
3:00 PM	-			-																								
4:00 PM																												
5:00 PM	_				<u>'</u>			Lessons								Lessons	,											
6:00 PM								Le								Le												
7:00 PM	Lessons			suc								suc																
8:00 PM				Mixed B InterCounty			,				Lessons	Mixed C InterCounty				*Mixed Advanced												
9:00 PM							,		Rou	nd Rob	in						R	Round	Robi	n								
10:00 PM																												
							•			ID. Pla														= Pu	blic H	ours		

^{*} Asterisk means space is limited and signup is required. For details, please see the Programs page.